March
Sat 08 Mar
Sun 09 Mar
Sat 15 Mar
Sun 16 Mar
Sun 23 Mar
Sat 29 Mar
Sun 30 Mar

April
Sat 05 Apr
Sun 06 Apr
Sat 12 Apr
Sun 13 Apr
Fri 18 Apr
Sat 19 Apr
Sun 20 Apr
Mon 21 Apr
Sat 26 Apr
Sun 27 Apr

May
Fri 02 May
Sat 03 May
Sun 04 May
Sat 10 May
Sun 11 May
Sat 17 May
Sun 18 May
Fri 23 May
Fri 23 May
Sat 24 May
Sun 25 May
Mon 26 May
Fri 30 May
Sat 31 May

June
Sun 01Jun
Sat 07 Jun
Sun 08 Jun
Sat 14 Jun
Sun 15Jun
Fri 20 Jun
Sat 21 Jun
Sun 22 Jun
Sat 28 Jun
Sun 29 Jun

Minnis Bay Sailing Club 2025 Calendar

1000
1000
1930
1100
1430
1100
1300

1930
1200
1100
1300
1500
1400
1430
1500
1400
1200

1900
1300
1430
1400
1130
1300
1300
1900
1400
1230
1030
1000
1900
1500

1330
1000
1330
1500
1200
1900
1930
1200
1500
1230

Works Party + Coffee + Mince Pies
Works Party + Coffee + Mince Pies
Fitting Out Supper

Brass Monkey

Spring Series 1+2

Race Training

Spring Series 3+4

Trev Jones and his music Night
Longnose/Shortnose Trophy
Race Training

Spring Series 5+6

Easter Series 1+2

Sail Training

Easter Series 3+4

Easter Series 5

Sail Training

Spring Series 7+8

Friday Series 1

Supported Recreational Sailing
Walford Cup Series 1+2

Sea Scouts Race 1

Sandison Cup

Sea Scouts Race 2

Walford Cup Series 3+4

Friday Series 2

75th Anniversary - Thanet Week Reunion
Anniversary Races 1+2
Anniversary Races 3,4+5

75th Anniversary - Open Day
Friday Series 3

Sea Scouts Race 3

Walford Cup Series 5+6
Supported Recreational Sailing
Summer Series 1+2

Sea Scouts Race 4

Summer Series 3+4

Friday Series 4

Supper Club

Trevor Cowell Pursuit Trophy
Saturday Series 1+2

6 Race Day

Social
Social
Social
Sailing
Sailing
Training
Sailing

Social

Sailing

Race Training
Sailing

Sailing
Training
Sailing

Sailing
Training
Sailing

Sailing
Cruising
Sailing
Junior Racing
Sailing
Junior Racing
Sailing
Sailing

Social

Sailing
Sailing

Social

Sailing
Junior Racing

Sailing
Cruising
Sailing

Junior Racing
Sailing
Sailing

Social

Sailing
Sailing
Sailing



Fri
Sun
Sat
Sun

Fri
Sat
Sun

Fri
Sat
Sun

July

04 Jul
06 Jul
12 Jul
13 Jul
18 Jul
19 Jul
20 Jul
25 Jul
26 Jul
27 Jul

August

Fri

Sat
Sun
Thu

Fri

Sat
Sun

Fri

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun

01 Aug
02 Aug
03 Aug
07 Aug
08 Aug
09 Aug
10 Aug
15 Aug
16 Aug
17 Aug
23 Aug
24 Aug
30 Aug
31 Aug

September

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun

06 Sep
07 Sep
13 Sep
14 Sep
21 Sep
28 Sep

October

Sun
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun

05 Oct
12 Oct
18 Oct
19 Oct
25 Oct
26 Oct

November

Sat

01 Nov

December

Sat
Fri

06 Dec
26 Dec

Minnis Bay Sailing Club 2025 Calendar

1900
1100
1600
1230
1900
1430
1030
1930
1600
1100

1900
1600
TBC

1130
1200
1230
1300
1900
1030
1200
1030
1030
TBC

1500

1130
TBC

1400
1500
1300

1300
1300
1930
1330

Friday Series 5

Summer Series 5+6

Saturday Series 3+4
Acorn/Twin Towers Trophy
Friday Series 6

Supported Recreational Sailing
Summer Series 7+8

Film Night

Saturday Series 5+6

Summer Series 9+10

Friday Series 7
Saturday Series 7+8
Beach Games?

Shearwater National Championship
Shearwater National Championship
Shearwater & Tornado National Champs/Cat Open
Shearwater & Tornado National Champs/Cat Open

Friday Series 8

Picnic on the Sands

Galleon Trophy

Cruise to Tankerton Bay SC
Summer Series 11+12
Supported Recreational Sailing
Autumn Series 1+2

Man of Kent Regatta - Dover
Minnis Compass Trophy
Bart's Bash

Autumn Series 3+4

Autumn Series 5+6

Autumn Series 7+8

Autumn Series 9+10
Autumn Series 11+12
Quiz & Thai Supper Night
Jonah/St Elmo Trophies
Kent Schools Training

1500 FMM

1930 Laying Up Supper & Prizegiving

1930 Christmas Party
1200 Mulled Wine & Mince Pies

Sailing
Sailing
Sailing
Sailing
Sailing
Cruising
Sailing
Social
Sailing
Sailing

Sailing
Sailing
Social
Sailing
Sailing
Sailing
Sailing
Sailing
Cruising
Sailing
Cruising
Sailing
Cruising
Sailing

Sailing
Sailing
Sailing
Sailing
Sailing
Sailing

Sailing
Sailing
Social
Sailing
Training
Club Mtg

Social

Social
Social



