Minnis Bay Sailing Club 2025 Calendar							
٨	/larch						
Sat	08 Mar	1000	Works Party + Coffee + Mince Pies	Social			
Sun	09 Mar	1000	Works Party + Coffee + Mince Pies	Social			
Sat	15 Mar	1930	Fitting Out Supper	Social			
Sun	16 Mar	1100	Brass Monkey	Sailing			
Sun	23 Mar	1430	Spring Series 1+2	Sailing			
Sat	29 Mar	1100	Race Training	Training			
Sun	30 Mar	1300	Spring Series 3+4	Sailing			
	April						
Sat	05 Apr		Trev Jones and his music Night	Social			
Sun	•		Longnose/Shortnose Trophy	Sailing			
Sat	12 Apr		Race Training	Race Training			
	13 Apr		Spring Series 5+6	Sailing			
Fri	18 Apr		Easter Series 1+2	Sailing			
Sat	19 Apr		Sail Training	Training			
	20 Apr		Easter Series 3+4	Sailing			
	21 Apr		Easter Series 5	Sailing - · ·			
	26 Apr		Sail Training	Training			
	27 Apr	1200	Spring Series 7+8	Sailing			
	May	1000	Friday Carias 1	Cailing			
Fri	02 May		Friday Series 1	Sailing			
Sat	03 May		Supported Recreational Sailing	Cruising			
Sun Sat	04 May 10 May		Walford Cup Series 1+2 Sea Scouts Race 1	Sailing Junior Racing			
Sun	10 May		Sandison Cup	Sailing			
Sat	17 May		Sea Scouts Race 2	Junior Racing			
	18 May		Walford Cup Series 3+4	Sailing			
Fri	23 May		Friday Series 2	Sailing			
Fri	23 May		75th Anniversary - Thanet Week Reunion	Social			
Sat	24 May		Anniversary Races 1+2	Sailing			
	25 May		Anniversary Races 3,4+5	Sailing			
	26 May		75th Anniversary - Open Day	Social			
Fri	30 May		Friday Series 3	Sailing			
	31 May		Sea Scouts Race 3	Junior Racing			
June							
Sun	01 Jun	1330	Walford Cup Series 5+6	Sailing			
Sat	07 Jun	1000	Supported Recreational Sailing	Cruising			
Sun	08 Jun	1330	Summer Series 1+2	Sailing			
Sat	14 Jun	1500	Sea Scouts Race 4	Junior Racing			
Sun	15 Jun	1200	Summer Series 3+4	Sailing			
Fri	20 Jun	1900	Friday Series 4	Sailing			
Sat	21 Jun	1930	Supper Club	Social			
	22 Jun	1200	Trevor Cowell Pursuit Trophy	Sailing			
	28 Jun	1500	Saturday Series 1+2	Sailing			
Sun	29 Jun	1230	6 Race Day	Sailing			

	Minnis Bay Sailing Club 2025 Calendar							
	July							
Fri	04 Jul	1900	Friday Series 5	Sailing				
Sun	06 Jul	1100	Summer Series 5+6	Sailing				
Sat	12 Jul	1600	Saturday Series 3+4	Sailing				
Sun	13 Jul	1230	Acorn/Twin Towers Trophy	Sailing				
Fri	18 Jul	1900	Friday Series 6	Sailing				
Sat	19 Jul	1430	Supported Recreational Sailing	Cruising				
Sun	20 Jul	1030	Summer Series 7+8	Sailing				
Fri	25 Jul	1930	Film Night	Social				
Sat	26 Jul	1600	Saturday Series 5+6	Sailing				
Sun	27 Jul	1100	Summer Series 9+10	Sailing				
August								
Fri	J		Friday Series 7	Sailing				
Sat	02 Aug		Saturday Series 7+8	Sailing				
	03 Aug	_	Beach Games?	Social				
	07 Aug		Shearwater National Championship	Sailing				
Fri	08 Aug		Shearwater National Championship	Sailing				
	09 Aug		Shearwater & Tornado National Champs/Cat Open	Sailing				
Sun	J		Shearwater & Tornado National Champs/Cat Open	Sailing				
Fri	15 Aug		Friday Series 8	Sailing				
Sat	16 Aug		Picnic on the Sands	Cruising				
Sun	J		Galleon Trophy	Sailing				
	J		Cruise to Tankerton Bay SC Summer Series 11+12	Cruising				
	24 Aug			Sailing				
Sat	30 Aug 31 Aug		Supported Recreational Sailing Autumn Series 1+2	Cruising Sailing				
	otember	1300	Autumm Series 1+2	Jailing				
•	06 Sep	-	Man of Kent Regatta - Dover	Sailing				
	07 Sep		Minnis Compass Trophy	Sailing				
	13 Sep		Bart's Bash	Sailing				
	14 Sep		Autumn Series 3+4	Sailing				
	21 Sep	1500	Autumn Series 5+6	Sailing				
Sun	28 Sep	1300	Autumn Series 7+8	Sailing				
October								
Sun	05 Oct	1300	Autumn Series 9+10	Sailing				
Sun	12 Oct	1300	Autumn Series 11+12	Sailing				
Sat	18 Oct	1930	Quiz & Thai Supper Night	Social				
Sun	19 Oct	1330	Jonah/St Elmo Trophies	Sailing				
	25 Oct		Kent Schools Training	Training				
	26 Oct	1500	FMM	Club Mtg				
	vember							
	01 Nov	1930	Laying Up Supper & Prizegiving	Social				
December  Set 26 December								
	06 Dec		Christmas Party	Social				
Fri	26 Dec	1200	Mulled Wine & Mince Pies	Social				